
Resort section has 259 comfortable 
rooms that luxury with a design oriented 
to deep relaxation and a spectacular 
beachfront with panoramic views that 
show up as gifts to the senses. 

In the exclusive The Hacienda section, 
designed for couples, friends, and families 
with children 13+, guests open the door to a 
timeless colonial atmosphere with 192 
Mexican-style suites.

Krystal Grand® Puerto Vallarta is part of the Krystal Grand® hotel chain, 
focused on a customized Concierge service with the highest standard of 
excellence, so that our guests can focus on enjoying and living the 
great experiences offered in all its facilities.

Follow us on our
social media

Av. de las Garzas No.136, Zona Hotelera Norte,
Puerto Vallarta, Jalisco, Mexico. 48333.

T: +52 (322) 1761 176

All-Inclusive

10 minutes from Puerto 
Vallarta’s International Airport

Free Wi-Fi

14 restaurants y bars

2 wonderful sections: 
Resort and The Hacienda 

13 years and up.

@KrystalGrandPuertoVallarta
@krystalgrandpuertovallarta

Valet parking & 24 hrs reception



Refreshing Welcoming :  We receive each guest 
with a cocktail, also you can enjoy a variety of 
drinks in our different restaurants and bars  
with service at the beach and pools.

Endless Fun: New themed parties and night 
activities, Kamp KrystalTM for the little ones or 
Adventure FriendsTM for the teens. Divers 
options to go shopping, have a cultural get 
away, and much more.

Gastronomy & Mixology: Delight yourself with 
our gastronomic festivals and a wide variety of 
buffets and themed restaurants. 

Snacks All Day: Wide diversity of veggies and 
fried foods throughout the day as well as cold 
creations from our baristas at Take a BiteTM. Daily 
refill of your mini bar.

Facilities: Discover inspiring landscapes and 
sunsets from our impressive infinity pools. Also 
Pamper yourself with massages or treatments in 
our spa or train in our equipped gym.

Exclusive Amenities: Personalized service and 
amenities in all the rooms. 

HIGHLIGHTED 
EXPERIENCES

All taxes and gratuities included on the rate. 

5 Specialty Restaurants:
     Italian, french, mexican, 
     steak house and trattoria.
2  Buffet Restaurants
 

2 Snack bars. 
4  Bars.
2  Cafés (1 with the We Proudly 
    Serve StarbucksTM concept).

HIGH PERFORMANCE ENVIRONMENT
10 huge event rooms, diverse scenarios, gardens, restaurants, as well as 
one of the largest column-free halls in the area.
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* 2 Adults / 2 minors or 3 adults maximum.

Deluxe Resort View
Deluxe Vista Parcial al Mar
Deluxe Vista al Mar
Jr. Suite Balcon
Jr. Suite Jacuzzi 
Jr. Suite Swim Out
Jr. Suite Terrace
Jr. Suite Ocean Front
Jr. Suite Private Pool with Ocean Front
Master Suite
Loft Suite 

Min. 1/Max. 4*
Min. 1/Max. 4*
Min. 1/Max. 4*
Min. 1/Max. 4*
Min. 1/Max. 4*
Min. 1/Max. 4*
Min. 1/Max. 2
Min. 1/Max. 2
Min. 1/Max. 4*
Min. 1/Max. 4*
Min. 1/Max. 2

Room Cathegory
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No. of Pax. No. of Rooms
90
57
52
18
9
9
8
10
4
1
1

Min. 1/Max. 3
Min. 1/Max. 3
Min. 1/Max. 3
Min. 1/Max. 2

63
82
31
16

Jr. Suite Hacienda
Jr. Suite Hacienda Pool View 
Jr. Suite Hacienda Swim Out 
Jr. Suite Hacienda Terrace  

Meeting Rooms
School
(Pax)

Agave, Banderas y Tonala

Jalisco A

Jalisco B y C

Jalisco ABC

Vallarta A y B

Vallarta C y D

Vallarta ABCD

Size
      m²

Cocktail
(Pax)

Conference
(Pax)

Banquet
(Pax)

U Shape
(Pax)

100

520

381

1,200

168

140

800

108

418

710

1,035

278

278

654

Size
sq. ft.

1,162

4,392

7,642

11,140

2,669

2,992

7,039

56

300

250

750

90

70

450

70

340

280

900

120

80

450

70

480

355

1,200

140

100

750

35

67

57

125

48

41

110

 

ROMANCE THAT FEELS LIKE SEA BREEZE
We guarantee a Hollywood-worthy scene setup, just in front of our 
golden sunsets. Whether indoors or outdoors, your vows, wedding, or 
anniversary will be perfumed by the scent of the sea and carried out with 
thorough customer service.

FUN FOR EVERYONE
Our beach club for adults, a fully equipped fitness center and the only 
spa with flotarium in the area, seal the promise of going beyond an 
All-Inclusive.

GASTRONOMY & MIXOLOGY
Premium cuisine and drinks to take your senses to heaven with gourmet 
fests, snacks, or international buffets. We also offer healthy corners, 
salads, pastries, delicious chef’s specialties  and room service 24/7 ($).


